

Ø

IT E M NO.75

Court No.7

SECT I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7987 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 795/2008 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F J H A R K H A N D AT RA NC H I )

BA J R A N G D E O N A R A Y A N S I N H A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E O F J H A R K H A N D T R . C . B . I .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to file additional documents and office  
report ))

Date: 30/03 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Asutosh Lohia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Chahar,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, a week's time is granted  
for filing additional documents which are relevant to the case.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master